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Dry smarter
with VELO

CYCLON SERIES
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Technical Specification

Installation

TOTAL POWER (W)

SPEED (rpm)

MATERIAL

THICKNESS (mm)

FINISH

H X W X D (mm)

WEIGHT (kg)

AIR SPEED (km/h)

ESTIMATED DRYING (s) 

NOISE LEVEL (dbA)

ATTRIBUTES

WARRANTY

MANUFACTURED

2450

6500

AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Painted Steel

1.5 / 1.2

Satin / White

280 x 250 x 203

5.5

117

28

70

High Traffic / Extreme Vandal / Proofing

5 years

Spain

12
0
0

1000


