Dry smarter VE

CYCLON SERIES

DESCRIPTION

The classic Velo Cyclon hand dryer is one of the most durable and reliable hand dryers in its class. It's thick steel construction provides excellent vandal proofing. The Cyclon is suited to a wide variety of high traffic situations including sports stadums, schools, petrol stations, hotels, clubs & cinemas







LOW NOISE



RELIABLE & DURABLE CONSTRUCTION



ONE OF THE FASTEST IN ITS CLASS



EXCELLENT VANDAL PROOFING



5 YEAR WARRANTY



MANUFACTURED IN EUROPE





Technical Specification

*	TOTAL POWER (W)	2450
	SPEED (rpm)	6500
	MATERIAL	AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Painted Steel
14	THICKNESS (mm)	1.5 / 1.2
	FINISH	Satin / White
<u>O</u> _	H X W X D (mm)	280 x 250 x 203
KG	WEIGHT (kg)	5.5
\$	AIR SPEED (km/h)	117
Ö	ESTIMATED DRYING (s)	28
()	NOISE LEVEL (dbA)	70
*	ATTRIBUTES	High Traffic / Extreme Vandal / Proofing
8	WARRANTY	5 years
	MANUFACTURED	Spain

Installation



